
Spargelzeit -
Schinkenzeit

            Angebote
vom 15.04. bis 20.04.2024

Holsteiner Schinken          
 Serrano-Schinken     
 Parma-Schinken       

aus eigener Herstellung 

 Lachsschinken         
Schinkenspeck         
Gekochter Schinken 
Altdeutscher             

 Backschinken

100 g

100 g

100 g

100 g

100 g

100 g

100 g

3,99 �
3,69 �
4,99 �

2,99 �
2,69 �
2,75 �
3,69 �

100 % Fleischer-Handwerk

www.fleischerei-ziegler.de

Fleischerei Ziegler, Gelsenkirchener Str. 22, 45141 Essen, Tel.: 0201/211595
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